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Are you tired of 
searching through your 
health records to find 
important information?

Adults, children and 
young people can access 
the Care Information 
Exchange on your 
mobile or computer.

With the Care 
Information Exchange, 
you can securely access 
your hospital health 
records online.

Adults can also access 
through the NHS App.

App
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View X-ray and  
scan reports.

View your blood test 
results. You can also 
view your family 
members’ results if you 
have their permission.

View letters, 
discharge summaries 
and appointments 
all in one place.

Complete pre-clinic 
questionnaires, or 
record your symptoms 
in a care plan.
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The Care Information 
Exchange provides 
you with key details of 
your care in one place. 
You can access it 
anywhere, anytime.

Securely share your 
health records with your 
family and carers.

Adults, children and 
young people can 
sign up on the Care 
Information Exchange 
website. Adults can also 
sign up on the NHS App.

APP

Sign up

www.careinformationexchange-nwl.nhs.uk 

Scan the QR code, or enter the 
web address, to go to the Care 
Information Exchange website.


